October 13-16,
October 12-15,
October 11-13,
October 15-17,
October 21-23,
October 01-04,
October 24-27,
October 05-08,
October 01-04,
October 14-17,
October 12-15,
October 14-17,
October 10-13,
October 26-29,
October 07-10,
October 23-26,
September 23-26,
October 25-28,
October 02-05,
October 08-11,
October 21-24,
October 06-09,
September 27-30,
September 19-22,
September 25-28,
October 01-04,

September 28-October 2,
September 27-October 1,

September 27-30,
September 26-29,
October 01-04,

September 30-October 03,

September 22-25,

September 28-October 01,

September 26-29,
September 25-28,
September 24-27,
September 16-19,

September 28-October 1,

September 27-30,
September 26-29,
September 25-28,
September 23-26,
September 8-11,

September 21-24,
September 27-30,
September 18-21,
September 24-27,
September 16-19,

September 29-October 2,

September 13-16,
October 3-6,

September 25-28,
September 24-27,

September 29-October 2,
September 28-October 1,

September 27-30,
September 26-29,

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

PAST, PRESENT & FUTURE DFMC CONFERENCES

Denver
Tucson
Minneapolis
Orlando
Carson City
San Antonio
Boston
Chicago
Kansas City, MO
San Francisco
St. Petersbhurg
Dallas
Memphis
Phoenix
Charleston
New Orleans
Portland, ME
Indianapolis
Monterey
Atlanta
Louisville
Long Beach
Washington
San Antonio
Orlando
Chicago
Albuquerque
Boston

Saint Paul/Minneapolis
Phoenix
Washington
St. Louis
Denver
Toronto
Chicago
Orlando

San Francisco
Philadelphia
Miami
Chicago

New Orleans
Saint Paul/Minneapolis
Houston, TX
Boston, MA
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA
San Diego, CA
Baltimore, MD
Phoenix, AZ
Chicago, IL
Virtual
Nashville, TN
Washington, D.C.
Denver, CO
San Diego, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Louisville, KY
Dallas, TX

Radisson Hotel

Skyline Country Club
Radisson South

Howard Johnson-South
Ormsby House

Hilton Palacio del Rio
Sheraton Boston Hotel
Hyatt Regency

Alameda Plaza Hotel
Holiday Inn

Don Cesar Beach Resort
Fairmont

Hyatt Regency

The Pointe Resort

Sheraton Charleston

Royal Sonesta Hotel
Holiday Inn by Bay

Hyatt Regency

Monterey Sheraton

Atlanta Hilton & Towers
Galt House

Hyatt Regency

Capital Hilton

Hilton Palacio del Rio
Grosvenor Resort

Hyatt Regency

Hyatt Regency

Park Plaza

Hyatt Regency Minneapolis
Hyatt Regency

Hyatt Regency Washington
Adam’s Mark

Hyatt Regency Denver
Westin Harbour Castle
Hyatt Regency Chicago
Wyndham Palace

Hyatt Regency Embarcadero
Sheraton Philadelphia City Center
Hyatt Regency Miami

Hyatt Regency Chicago
Sheraton New Orleans
Hyatt Regency Minneapolis
Hilton Americas-Houston
Boston Marriott Copley
Hyatt Regency Chicago
Hyatt Regency Atlanta
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
Baltimore Marriott Waterfront
Sheraton Grand Phoenix
Hyatt Regency Chicago

Gaylord Opryland Resort and Convention Center
Marriott Marquis in Downtown Washington, D.C.
Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center
Hilton San Diego Bayfront

Philadelphia Marriott Downtown

Omni Louisville Hotel

Sheraton Dallas
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