PAST, PRESENT & FUTURE DFMC CONFERENCES

0 1 1 10 10	40-0	_	
October 13-16,	1970	Denver	Radisson Hotel
October 12-15,	1971	Tucson	Skyline Country Club
October 11-13,	1972	Minneapolis	Radisson South
October 15-17,	1973	Orlando	Howard Johnson-South
October 21-23,	1974	Carson City	Ormsby House
October 01-04,	1975	San Antonio	Hilton Palacio del Rio
October 24-27,	1976	Boston	Sheraton Boston Hotel
October 05-08,	1977	Chicago	Hyatt Regency
October 01-04,	1978	Kansas City, MO	Alameda Plaza Hotel
October 14-17,	1979	San Francisco	Holiday Inn
October 12-15,	1980	St. Petersburg	Don Cesar Beach Resort
October 14-17,	1981	Dallas	Fairmont
October 10-13,	1982	Memphis	Hyatt Regency
October 26-29,	1983	Phoenix	The Pointe Resort
October 07-10,	1984	Charleston	Sheraton Charleston
October 23-26,	1985	New Orleans	Royal Sonesta Hotel
September 23-26,	1986	Portland, ME	Holiday Inn by Bay
October 25-28,	1987	Indianapolis	Hyatt Regency
October 02-05,	1988	Monterey	Monterey Sheraton
October 08-11,	1989	Atlanta	Atlanta Hilton & Towers
October 21-24,	1990	Louisville	Galt House
October 06-09,	1991	Long Beach	Hyatt Regency
September 27-30,	1992	Washington	Capital Hilton
September 19-22,	1993	San Antonio	Hilton Palacio del Rio
September 25-28,	1994	Orlando	Grosvenor Resort
October 01-04,	1995	Chicago	Hyatt Regency
September 28-October 2,	1996	Albuquerque	Hyatt Regency
September 27-October 1,	1997	Boston	Park Plaza
September 27-30,	1998	Saint Paul/Minneapolis	Hyatt Regency Minneapolis
September 26-29,	1999	Phoenix	Hyatt Regency
October 01-04,	2000	Washington	Hyatt Regency Washington
September 30-October 03,	2001	St. Louis	Adam's Mark
September 22-25,	2002	Denver	Hyatt Regency Denver
September 28-October 01,	2003	Toronto	Westin Harbour Castle
September 26-29,	2004	Chicago	Hyatt Regency Chicago
September 25-28,	2005	Orlando	Wyndham Palace
September 24-27,	2006	San Francisco	Hyatt Regency Embarcadero
September 16-19,	2007	-	Sheraton Philadelphia City Center
September 28-October 1,	2008	Miami	Hyatt Regency Miami
September 27-30,	2009	Chicago	Hyatt Regency Chicago
September 26-29,	2010	New Orleans	Sheraton New Orleans
September 25-28,	2011	Saint Paul/Minneapolis	Hyatt Regency Minneapolis
September 23-26,	2012	Houston, TX	Hilton Americas-Houston
September 8-11,	2013	Boston, MA	Boston Marriott Copley
September 21-24,	2014	Chicago, IL	Hyatt Regency Chicago
September 27-30,	2015	Atlanta, GA	Hyatt Regency Atlanta
September 18-21,	2016	San Diego, CA	Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
September 24-27,	2017	Baltimore, MD	Baltimore Marriott Waterfront
September 16-19,	2018	Phoenix, AZ	Sheraton Grand Phoenix
September 29-October 2,	2019	Chicago, IL	Hyatt Regency Chicago
September 13-16,	2020	Virtual	Ondered Orandered Books 100 Co. 100 Co
October 3-6,	2021	Nashville, TN	Gaylord Opryland Resort and Convention Center
September 25-28,	2022	Washington, D.C.	Marriott Marquis in Downtown Washington, D.C.
September 24-27,	2023	Denver, CO	Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center
September 29-October 2,	2024	San Diego, CA	Hilton San Diego Bayfront
September 28-October 1,	2025	Philadelphia, PA	Philadelphia Marriott Downtown
September 27-30,	2026	Louisville, KY	Omni Louisville Hotel
September 26-29,	2027	Dallas, TX	Sheraton Dallas